
 
                                             

 
Report No.: SER180207605007E-01 

93 / 351 
 

Band 2,UL Channel  19125,UL Frequency  1902.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 2,UL Channel  19125,UL Frequency  1902.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 2,UL Channel  19125,UL Frequency  1902.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 2,UL Channel  19125,UL Frequency  1902.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 2,UL Channel  18700,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 2,UL Channel  18700,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 2,UL Channel  18700,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 2,UL Channel  18700,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 2,UL Channel  19100,UL Frequency  1900.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 2,UL Channel  19100,UL Frequency  1900.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 2,UL Channel  19100,UL Frequency  1900.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 2,UL Channel  19100,UL Frequency  1900.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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6.2 LTE BAND 4  
Band 4,UL Channel  19957,UL Frequency  1710.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  19957,UL Frequency  1710.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  19957,UL Frequency  1710.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  19957,UL Frequency  1710.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20393,UL Frequency  1754.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20393,UL Frequency  1754.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 



 
                                             

 
Report No.: SER180207605007E-01 

102 / 351 
 

Band 4,UL Channel  20393,UL Frequency  1754.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20393,UL Frequency  1754.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  19965,UL Frequency  1711.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  19965,UL Frequency  1711.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  19965,UL Frequency  1711.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  19965,UL Frequency  1711.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20385,UL Frequency  1753.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20385,UL Frequency  1753.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20385,UL Frequency  1753.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20385,UL Frequency  1753.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  19975,UL Frequency  1712.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  19975,UL Frequency  1712.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  19975,UL Frequency  1712.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  19975,UL Frequency  1712.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20375,UL Frequency  1752.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20375,UL Frequency  1752.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20375,UL Frequency  1752.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20375,UL Frequency  1752.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20000,UL Frequency  1715.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20000,UL Frequency  1715.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20000,UL Frequency  1715.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20000,UL Frequency  1715.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 



 
                                             

 
Report No.: SER180207605007E-01 

113 / 351 
 

Band 4,UL Channel  20350,UL Frequency  1750.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20350,UL Frequency  1750.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20350,UL Frequency  1750.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16QAM 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20350,UL Frequency  1750.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16QAM 
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Band 4,UL Channel  20025,UL Frequency  1717.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 4,UL Channel  20025,UL Frequency  1717.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 


